Tanners Creek Leather Design
Bonnie Bower

8839 Old National Pike

Boonsboro

United States

21740

Invoice 130820bea04

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Shopper's note

Total
Bill To
E-Mail ssinal@cfl.rr.com
First Name Susan
Last Name Sinacola
Address 1 2356 Pinebrook Court
City Oviedo
Country United States
State / Province / Region Florida
Zip / Postal Code 32766

SKU Product Name

comfy Comfy Backpack-Medalion Blackl
-back

pack-

black

1

AMERICANE] DISCOVER

RESS WEHE L85 BEAYCHN

2013-08-20
aa4c09
2013-08-20
Confirmed
Standard Shipping Large Bag

i )
AMERICANE] DISCCVER
EeERESS]

PayPal
Happy Birthday!!!!
$285.00

Ship To
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Zip / Postal Code

Product Price  Qty
status
Confirmed $270.00 1

Product prices result
Standard Shipping Large Bag
)

Sunny
Tyner

2356 Pinebrook Court

Oviedo

United States

Florida
32766

Tax

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Discount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$270.00

$270.00
$15.00
$0.00

$285.00
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